



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5080 of 2024

KAILASH SARODE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 23/09/2024 | <p>Shri Rishabh Gupta, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri S.P.Kale, Addl. Adv. Gen. for the State. Shri Sabyasachi Bhaduri, respondents 2 to 4. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list it after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p> <p>Deepti</p> |