



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1239 of 2022

ANIL KUMAR SINGH **versus** HIDAYATULLAH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

WPS/2003/2022,WPS/5080/2024,WPS/1242/2022,WPS/1243/2022

Order on Board

<p>06/03/2025</p> <p><i>Shayna</i></p>	<p>Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, Advocate, Ms. Anushka Sharma, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe and Ms. Priyanka Rai, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Shashank Thakur, Advocate for the respective petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Ajit Singh, G. A., Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Advocate, Ms. Ashtha Shukla, Advocate and Mr. Khulesh Sahu, Advocate for the respective respondents.</p> <p>List these cases in next week</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)</p> <p>Judge</p>
---	--