



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1239 of 2022ANIL KUMAR SINGH **versus** HIDAYATULLAH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

alongwith

WPS/2003/2022, WPS/5080/2024, WPS/1242/2022, WPS/1243/2022**Order on Board**

| | |
|-------------------|--|
| 30/04/2025 | <p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Mr. Shashank Thakur, Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha through VC and Ms. Saloni Verma, Advocates for their respective petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Ajit Singh, Govt. Advocate, Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate alongwith Ms. Astha Shukla, Mr. R. K. Gupta, Mr. Amrito Das and Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Advocates for their respective respondents</p> <p>The present bunch of cases are exception to this Bench.</p> <p>Accordingly, list these cases before an appropriate Bench in which I (Bibhu Datta Guru, Judge) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge</p> |
|-------------------|--|