



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1239 of 2022

ANIL KUMAR SINGH *versus* HIDAYATULLAH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

WPS/2003/2022, WPS/5080/2024, WPS/1242/2022, WPS/1243/2022

30/03/2026 Ashish	Shri Manoj Paranjapaye, Senior Advocate assisted by Shri Shashank Thakur, Shri Harshwardhan Parghaniya, Advocates for the respective Petitioners. Shri Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate assisted by Smt. Astha Shukla, Shri Harsh Dave, Advocates and Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy. G.A. for the respective respondents. List these cases on 09th April, 2026, as prayed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--	--