



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1239 of 2022

ANIL KUMAR SINGH *versus* HIDAYATULLAH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

WPS/2003/2022,WPS/5080/2024,WPS/1242/2022,WPS/1243/2022

Order Sheet

04.05.2026	Mr. Rishabh Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Shrejal Gupta on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Mr. Rohitashwa Singh, Dy. GA and Mr. Khulesh Sahu, learned counsel for the respective respondents. At the request of the parties, list these cases on 18th June, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	